The illustrations and descriptions herein are applicable to production as of the date of this Technical Data Sheet. Revised 4/08 Printed in U.S.A.
The manufacturer reserves the right to, and does from time to time, make changes and improvements in designs and dimensions. © 2008 by Bobrick Washroom Equipment, Inc.
continued . . .
80mm
60mm
Mounting Flange
57mm
83mm

mm
450
450
79mm
450
Right Hand
B819490
B819490.13.88
B819490.18.88
B819490.33.88
Left Hand
Ambulant Grab Bars
Fixed to Partitioning Panels
To Suit AS1428.1-2009
MODEL L
B819490.13.88        13mm Thick Toilet Partitioning Panels
B819490.18.88        18mm Thick Toilet Partitioning Panels
B819490.33.88        33mm Thick Toilet Partitioning Panels
MODEL L
B819489.13.88        13mm Thick Toilet Partitioning Panels
B819489.18.88        18mm Thick Toilet Partitioning Panels
B819489.33.88        33mm Thick Toilet Partitioning Panels
L
8mm
83mm
Snap Flange Cover